Tax District
County
Secondary Roads

Miller City

Ree Heights

St. Lawrence
Wessington Annex

Alden
Alpha
Bates
Burdette
Campbell
Carlton
Cedar
Como
Florence
Gilbert
Glendale
Grand
Greenleaf
Hiland
Holden
Hulbert
Linn

Logan
Midland
Mondamin
Miller Twp
Ohio
Ontario
Park

Pearl
Plato
Pleasant Valley
Riverside
Rock Dale
Rose Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Lake
St. Lawrence Twp
Wheaton

% of all Taxes

Tax 2b Collected Type Totals C68 $9,500,497.38

$2,224,476.24  $2,224,476.24 0.234143135
$92,583.52 $92,583.52 0.009745123
$418,361.08 0.044035703
$6,369.75 0.000670465
$29,048.79 0.003057607
$7,065.27 0.000743674
$460,844.89 $460,844.89 0.048507449
$10,345.22 0.001088914
$37,304.76 0.003926611
$19,234.43 0.002024571
$8,164.77 0.000859404
$2,013.11 0.000211895
$11,430.72 0.001203171
$14,998.53 0.00157871
$5,385.77 0.000566893
$17,104.32 0.00180036
$17,982.35 0.00189278
$5,120.02 0.000538921
$20,987.77 0.002209123
$8,217.23 0.000864926
$4,075.26 0.000428952
$9,310.90 0.000980043
$13,114.96 0.00138045
$6,116.16 0.000643773
$10,003.07 0.0010529
$12,735.16 0.001340473
$2,994.03 0.000315145
$21,696.91 0.002283766
$9,504.57 0.001000429
$8,817.56 0.000928116
$13,904.58 0.001463563
$12,730.55 0.001339988
$19,761.83 0.002080084
$4,776.45 0.000502758
$3,235.89 0.000340602
$21,749.10 0.002289259
$7,373.15 0.00077608
$7,929.14 0.000834603
$5,003.81 0.000526689
$17,708.06 0.001863909
$7,015.02 0.000738384

% of Sub-Type

0.907813212
0.013821896
0.063033768
0.015331124

1

0.02492193
0.089868231

0.04633629
0.019669164
0.004849639

0.02753693
0.036131887
0.012974474
0.041204795
0.043319994
0.012334274
0.050560136
0.019795541
0.009817418
0.022430224
0.031594313
0.014734004
0.024097681
0.030679364
0.007212704
0.052268475

0.02289678
0.021241754

0.03349653
0.030668258
0.047606812
0.011506604
0.007795351
0.052394202
0.017762129
0.019101524
0.012054321
0.042659222
0.016899383



York

Wessington Wolsey
Faulkton Area
Miller Area
Redfield
Hitchcock-Tulare

Miller Fire

Polo Fire District - Ger
Polo Fire District - Cap
Orient Fire
Wessington Fire
Redfield Rural Fire
Tulare Fire

Miller Terminal

$17,259.93
$415,105.09

$219,038.85
$337,358.67
$4,766,002.97
$752,758.77
$102,904.04
$6,178,063.30

$0.00
$35,260.53
$15,342.79
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$50,603.32

$78,821.02

$415,105.09

$6,178,063.30

$50,603.32

$78,821.02
$9,500,497.38

0.00181674
0.043692985

0.023055514

0.03550958
0.501658258
0.079233617
0.010831437
0.650288406

0
0.00371144
0.001614946
0

0

0

0
0.005326386

0.008296515
1

0.041579664
1

0.03545429
0.054605894
0.771439647

0.12184381
0.016656359

1

0.6968027
0.3031973



